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Private Fee Guide

Our price guide illustrates the fees associated with different dental and cosmetic procedures. We provide a written estimate
of any proposed treatment following your consultation so that you are fully informed at every step. We take great pride in
the quality of care we provide and always seek to allow ample time to ensure we offer a relaxed, enjoyable and unhurried

service to our patients.

Consultation & report for new patients (to include x-rays) from

Emergency New patient
New patient — 25% off
Consultation (adult)
Consultation (child)

Hygienist
Hygienist (new patient-first visit)

Small x-ray
Filling (amalgam)
Tooth-coloured restoration

- incisor/canine
- pre molar

- molar

- re-treatment

Root treatment

Bonded crown/bridge unit
Gold crown

Post

Porcelain crowns

Implant crown

Veneers

Recement crown/bridge- 20 min appt

Clear Aligners

Upper & lower full dentures
Full upper or lower

Partial acrylic denture

Partial chrome cobalt (metal)
Reline

Soft reline

Addition

Each additional tooth (per tooth)
Denture repair

Extraction

Surgical extraction

Fissure sealants (per tooth)

Study models

Gum shields

Whitening (at home whitening kits)
Both arches

Single arches
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Private Fee

£114
£150
£85.50
£68
£42

£91
£136.50

£17
£114
£114 - £251

£411
£492
£600
£650

£656
£656
£162
£656
£1100
£650

£90

£1800
£1500
£750
£412 - £850
£1050
£239

£269

£156

£55

£65

£150
£173
£37
£98
£115

£480
£440



